
POLANDBULLDOGS.COMUPDATED
2024

POLAND LOCAL SCHOOLS

PSHS 
BELL SCHEDULE

2 HOUR DELAY
Entry Bell 9:05 a.m.

Warning Bell 9:15 a.m.

1st Period 9:25 a.m. 9:53 a.m.

2nd Period 9:57 a.m. 10:25 a.m.

3rd Period 10:29 a.m. 10:57 a.m.

4th Period 11:01 a.m. 11:29 a.m.

5th Period (Lunch)

A (JH) 11:33 a.m. 12:01 p.m.

B (HS) 12:05 p.m. 12:33 p.m.

C (HS) 12:37 p.m. 1:05 p.m.

6th Period 1:05 p.m. 1:37 p.m.

7th Period 1:41 p.m. 2:10 p.m.

Junior High & High School Bus Riders Dismissal - 2:10 p.m.

All Students Dismissal - 2:15 p.m.

TRIANGLE-EXCLAMATION CALAMITY DAYS TRIANGLE-EXCLAMATION
Calamity Days are days when Poland Local Schools are delayed 
or closed due to inclement weather or other events that interrupt 
regular operations. Official calamity day announcements will be 
made via direct communications, web, social media, and local news.

POLANDBULLDOGS.COM/CLOSINGS-DELAYS

CAR PICK UP & DROP OFF CAR
To ensure a timely and safe pick-up and drop-off 
process at all school buildings, please review the pick-
up and drop-off guides on our website:

POLANDBULLDOGS.COM/
PICK-UP-DROP-OFF

https://www.polandbulldogs.com/closings-delays
http://polandbulldogs.com/closings-delays
https://www.polandbulldogs.com/pick-up-drop-off
https://www.polandbulldogs.com/pick-up-drop-off

